HOT-RUNNER CONTROLLERS
1/16 DIN
- Master Set-point control of up to 255 slave controllers
- Low drift, Digital Set-point retransmission
- Soft Start feature extends heater life
- Isolated logic Set-point selection
- Thermocouple break protection
- Over temperature shut down function

SP retransmission Communication
and SP2 Logic Input
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
LFS =  4 Digit temperature controller
INPUT
93 = Universal input
OUTPUT 1
1 = Relay
6 = SSR
OUTPUT 2
1 = Relay
OUTPUT 3
C = Output 3 + digital set point
retransmission
POWER SUPPLY
3 = 100/240V AC
5 = 24V AC/DC
OEM CODE
00 = Ero Electronic
LFS 93 1 C 00 0
DIMENSIONS